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Briarwood Golf Course

GROSS
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

4th

NET
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

59
59

66
66

58
58
58
59
59

PARTHREE, BARRY
HOFFMAN, JOHN
LACKEY, TOM
KINDELSPERGER, BREN
LATCHAW, WAYNE

BAIRS, MIKE
BEEDLE, LILA
KERKER, KEVIN
HUTTON, ROGER
ABENSHON, HERB

Gross Winners Prizes

$8.00 / Player
$6.00 / Player
$4.00 / Player
$2.00 / Player

KUHN, JEFF
KROUT,KEN
FUHRMAN, WARREN
SVIRBLY, FRED
KERCHER, TERRY

BAIRS, STAN
LING, ERIC
SHAFFER, STAN
POTTER, JACK
BLOUSE, MEL

JONES, DAVID
MUMMERT,GERALD
FUHRMAN, WAYNE
MILLER E. RON
APP, MAUREEN

BAIRS, WARREN
KNAUB, JOHN
SHAFFER, BOB

FEESER, ED

Net Winners Prizes

1st $8.00 / Player
2nd $6.00 / Player
3rd $4.00 / Player
4th $2.00 / Player

BOWMAN, JERRY
KELBAUGH, DOUG
CALER, JIM
LUCKENBAUGH, TOM

ZEIGLER, DAVE
SNYDER, TOM

DOYLE, RICK



